
BLOCK 1 LOT 2
IN OR 1269/426
SHEFFIELD VILLAGE PB 5/28 & 29

NIX JAMES D & JANET
540325 LEM TURNER ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

37-1N-25-299S-0001-0020

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8026.00

06/26/2017 KBX 0.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
6

104,391
7,648
45,000

157,039
62,651
94,388

HX HB 50,000
44,388

157,039
0

124,817

1269/0426 10/27/2004 WD U I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POLITANO RUTH M

NIX JAMES & JANET

0540/1174 4/14/1988 WD Q V 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

H M S AMELIA INC

POLITANO ANTHONY J

2023
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MH4467 MH MOVE-ON 0 09/20/2004

7231 MH MOVE-ON 3,000 04/18/1988

2005HX Base Yr

540325 LEM TURNER RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 2,280 116.8000 81.76 186,413 2004 2004 0 0 0 44.00 56.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 104,391

2,280 2,280 104,391

BAS=[YR=2004] W76 S30 E76 N30$ .

BAS
2004

76

30

76

30

1 0680 POLE SHED 0 100 20 26 520.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1990 1990 3 20 1,040

2 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 1989 1989 3 20 2,800

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 19.50 19.50 100 1990 1990 3 20 312

4 1243 WD DECK F 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 154

5 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 18 18 324.00 SF 3.50 3.50 100 1995 1995 3 20 227

8 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2004 2004 3 89 3,115

7,648

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


